
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8 

13 

7 

250 

Name 

Guilherme Silva 

Catarina Amorim 

Jordan Taylor 

Bruno Gonçalves 

Class 

2T 

SA250 

2T 

SA250 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

14 

Diff 

12.084 

29.013 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

9:52.859 

10:04.943 

10:21.872 

9:45.565 

Best Tm 

38.851 

39.620 

40.877 

40.481 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.084 

Avg. Speed 

80,154 

Best Lap Tm 

38.851 

Best Speed 

81,542 

Best Lap by 

8 - Guilherme Silva 
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha 
Categoria Livre 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:58:03 

Euroindy 0,880 km 

18/12/2021 16:54 


